CITY COMMISSION MEETING

June 13, 2022
7:00 pm
AGENDA

—

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes: May 23, 2022

Approval of Warrants (see below)

City Officials’ Reports

Public Comment

Authorize to go to bid for CAC Pole (storage) barn
Resolution for electric rate review

Other Commissioners’ Reports
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Executive session (if necessary)

10. Adjourn meeting

Fund Date Warrant #
General June 13, 2022 11
Sewer June 13, 2022 11
Power & Light June 13, 2022 11

Trust & Agency June 13, 2022 11

Amount
$112,566.85
$831,783.20

$19, 879.58
$1,250.00
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